
M.A.C.C:

Interstate AC Serivce

Interstate AC Serivce

Deshler Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

A&R Msonry, Inc.

70790 N/A

MMC

MMC

A&S

Music City Mason

19550 N/A

Central South Services, Inc.

Rock City Mechanical

N/A Trommell Bell

Music City's Tru-Line Masonry

20541 $25,847,000.00 N/A

B I D  T A B Page 1 Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer represented by:

STREAM August 2018 of 2 United States Property and Fiscal Office Warehouse Jeff Hooper

WebEx FOUR Bids and modifications must have been received here before… LTC. Cory Scates

Target: Contract Time: 2:00 p.m. Central Time, Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Volunteer Training Site - Smyrna
Smyrna, Rutherford County, Tennessee

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 361/079-02-2022 Owner represented by:

$27,169,000.00 426 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read the bids 
and modifications received.

Bid opening conducted by:
Liquidated Damages:

Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer
$500 Bids Opened: 10:00 a.m. Thursday November 16, 2023


Franklin, Tennessee

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 SubcontractorsBidders of Record DF C D A S
name, city, license number

 Elect

N 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

$27,649,000.00

$270,000.00

$1,900,000.00

$330,000.00

$50,000.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

DeAngelis Diamond Construction, LLC
   

Masonry

Geothermal

Messer Construction Company
    

NO RESPONSE

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Dowdle Construction

Nashville, Tennessee  HVAC

 Elect

N 4 B $30,745,000.00

$359,000.00

$1,552,000.00

$227,000.00

$83,000.00

 Plumb

Masonry

Geothermal

Deduct $353,000 on outside of envelope  Elect

 4 B Masonry

Geothermal

$26,200,000.00

$298,000.00

$1,900,000.00

$150,000.00

$53,000.00

 Plumb

 HVAC

Nearen Construction Company, LLC
   

Cullman, Alabama

Masonry

Geothermal

NO RESPONSE

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

OLG Services, LLC



M.A.C.C:

Parthenon Plumbing, Heating, & Cooling

McCloskey Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

CR Electric Services, PLLC

Perry Masonry

6700 N/A

B I D  T A B Page 2 Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid for... Designer represented by:

STREAM August 2018 of 2 United States Property and Fiscal Office Warehouse Jeff Hooper

WebEx FOUR Bids and modifications must have been received here before… LTC. Cory Scates

Target: Contract Time: 2:00 p.m. Central Time, Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Volunteer Training Site - Smyrna
Smyrna, Rutherford County, Tennessee

Bids opened in: Addenda issued: SBC Project No. 361/079-02-2022 Owner represented by:

$27,169,000.00 426 I thus declare the bidding closed, and will now proceed to open and read the bids 
and modifications received.

Bid opening conducted by:
Liquidated Damages:

Penny DiPiazza, Bidding & Contract Officer
$500 Bids Opened: 10:00 a.m. Thursday November 16, 2023

Base Bid Alt 1 Alt 2 Alt 3 Alt 4 SubcontractorsBidders of Record DF C D A S
name, city, license number

Masonry

Geothermal

Richland Industries

NO RESPONSE

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Orion Building

Masonry

Geothermal

Sain Construction Company
    

NO RESPONSE

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Manchester, Tennessee  HVAC

 Elect

 N 4 B $23,727,850.00

$3,525,652.00

$4,928,164.00

$243,630.00

$90,512.00

 Plumb

Masonry

Geothermal

Masonry

Geothermal

NO RESPONSE

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect

Tricon, Inc.

Masonry

Geothermal

 Plumb

 HVAC

 Elect


	Alt4 (3)
	Alt4 (4)

